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Modification Number:
Order Number: 
Date Signed:
Current Completion Date:
Ultimate Completion Date:
Dollars Obligated:
Type of Contract:
PBSC:
NAICS Code: 
Contract Bundling: 
Product Service Code:
CIN/DUNS:
Contractor Name from Contract:
Extent Competed:
Solicitation Procedures:

Reason Not Competed:
Pre-Award Synopsis
Requirement:
Contracting Officer's
Determiation of Business Size: 

Subcontracting Plan:
IDV Type:
Award Type:  
Contractor's Tin: 
HUBZone: 
Small Disadvantaged Business:

Woman Owned Business: 
Veteran Owned Business:
Vendor Address City:
Vendor Address State: 

Government Contract Specialist:
Project Title Description :
Contract Status Code: 

Report Name: SECON22
Operating Division: 'OAM'
Contracting Agency Code:
Contracting Office Code: 
Contract Number:

10/01/2009 09/30/2010 To

 To 

 To
 To

Run Date: 01/06/2011 03:01 PM

Sort Criteria: Operating Division, Reporting Agency, Contract Number

Type Set Aside:

Evaluated Preference: 
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Special Socio-Economic Procurement Report
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Report Name: SECON22
Date Signed: 10/01/2009 09/30/2010- 

Note: actions with $0 Dollars Obligated are included
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Office of Acquisition Management ( OAM )Operating Division:
Biomedical Advance Research and Development Authority ( BARDA )Agency Code:

 102

 112

 214

 $634,277,654.38

 $210,066.01

 $634,487,720.39

 37

 29

 66

 $262,359,883.73

 $71,676.00

 $262,431,559.73

 4

 5

 9

 $2,771,349.45

 $0.00

 $2,771,349.45

 8

 17

 25

 $11,749,056.12

 $9,943.00

 $11,758,999.12

 4

 13

 17

 $886,035.82

 $15,943.00

 $901,978.82

 0

 4

 4

 $0.00

 $13,041.00

 $13,041.00

 1

 2

 3

 $48,190.04

 $0.00

 $48,190.04

 2

 1

 3

 $95,247.24

 $0.00

 $95,247.24

Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

WOMEN-OWNED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

HUBZONE SMALL
BUSINESS CONCERN

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

N/A    

   6.2%

   0.0%

  41.4%

  34.1%

  41.4%

   0.4%

N/A    

   0.4%

   1.9%

   4.7%

   1.9%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL BUSINESS
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

8(A)
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL DISADVANTAGED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

   0.1%

   7.6%

   0.1%

TOTAL 
PROCUREMENTS

COUNT AMOUNT

Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

** Small Disadvantaged Business column includes 8(a) Award.

** 'N/A' means not applicable. This is used in column where Total Procurements Amount or Category Amount  is negative or zero.
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Operating Division: Office of Acquisition Management ( OAM )

Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

WOMEN-OWNED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

HUBZONE SMALL
BUSINESS CONCERN

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL BUSINESS
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

8(A)
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL DISADVANTAGED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

TOTAL 
PROCUREMENTS

COUNT AMOUNT

Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

** Small Disadvantaged Business column includes 8(a) Award.

 102

 112

 214

 $634,277,654.38

 $210,066.01

 $634,487,720.39

 37

 29

 66

 $262,359,883.73

 $71,676.00

 $262,431,559.73

 4

 5

 9

 $2,771,349.45

 $0.00

 $886,035.82 4

 $2,771,349.45

 8

 17

 25

 $11,749,056.12

 $9,943.00

 $11,758,999.12

 13

 17

 $15,943.00

 $901,978.82

 0

 4

 4

 $0.00

 $13,041.00

 $13,041.00

 1

 2

 3

 $48,190.04

 $0.00

 $48,190.04

 2

 1

 3

 $95,247.24

 $0.00

 $95,247.24

N/A    

   6.2%

   0.0%

  41.4%

  34.1%

  41.4%

   0.4%

N/A    

   0.4%

   1.9%

   4.7%

   1.9%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

   0.1%

   7.6%

   0.1%

** 'N/A' means not applicable. This is used in column where Total Procurements Amount or Category Amount  is negative or zero.

Operating Division Total
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Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

WOMEN-OWNED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

HUBZONE SMALL
BUSINESS CONCERN

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL BUSINESS
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

TYPE OF 
PROCUREMENT

8(A)
AWARDS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

SMALL DISADVANTAGED
BUSINESS

COUNT AMOUNT
%OF 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT

TOTAL 
PROCUREMENTS

COUNT AMOUNT

Contract > $25K
Contract <= $25K
Total Contract

** Small Disadvantaged Business column includes 8(a) Award.

 102

 112

 214

 $634,277,654.38

 $210,066.01

 $634,487,720.39

 37

 29

 66

 $262,359,883.73

 $71,676.00

 $262,431,559.73

 4

 5

 9

 $2,771,349.45

 $0.00

 $15,943.00 13

 $2,771,349.45

 8

 17

 25

 $11,749,056.12

 $9,943.00

 $11,758,999.12

 13

 17

 $15,943.00

 $901,978.82

 0

 4

 4

 $0.00

 $13,041.00

 $13,041.00

 1

 2

 3

 $48,190.04

 $0.00

 $48,190.04

 2

 1

 3

 $95,247.24

 $0.00

 $95,247.24

N/A    

   6.2%

   0.0%

  41.4%

  34.1%

  41.4%

   0.4%

N/A    

   0.4%

   1.9%

   4.7%

   1.9%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

   0.0%

N/A    

   0.0%

   0.1%

   7.6%

   0.1%

** 'N/A' means not applicable. This is used in column where Total Procurements Amount or Category Amount  is negative or zero.

Grand Total of Selected Operating Divisions


